


    
    
    	About SFB 1315
	Berlin-Bochum Memory Alliance
	Outreach
	Alumni
	Smartfigures
	Internal
	Contact
	Imprint
	Privacy Policy

    



	Skip to content

	
		
			[image: sfb-Logo]
			
		


			[image: sfb-Logo]
			
		


			
			
				Projects
	Publications
	People
	News & Events
	PhD-Postdoc Network
	=Opportunity + Diversity


		
			
			
										
							hu
	EN
	DE
	
						Search for:Search Button




		
	

	

		
  

	
	A01






A02






A03






A04






A05






A06






A07






A08






A09






A10






B01






B03






B04






B05






B06






C01






C02






INF






Z








			
					
		Cells & Circuits Projects
 Large-scale Network Projects
Service Projects

		
		

	A01






A02






A03






A04






A05






A06






A07






A08






A09






A10






B01






B03






B04






B05






B06






C01






C02






INF






Z








			
					Cells & Circuits Projects
 Large-scale Network Projects
Service Projects

		

	
		
			
				Rodent

				[7]
				A01 – A05, A09, A10
			

			
				Fly | Bird

				[3]
				A06, A07, A08
			

			
				Human

				[4]
				B03, B04, B05, B06
			

			
				Theory

				[2+3]
				A01, A06, B01, B03, B06
			

		




  
      Research Highlights

      
   
      
      
      
      
      
     
        

      

    
 
 
     
 go to Smartfigures
 

 
	
	
		
		
			
		
	
        		
	
   	

              
                    
                       
	                        Collaborative Research Center 1315

How does the brain transform neural representations into a new framework of prior experience? 

And how are these evolving brain states – what we call memory consolidation, maintained over time? 
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		                    Latest Publications…


Virtual brain simulations reveal network-specific parameters in neurodegenerative dementias

Anita Monteverdi, Fulvia Palesi, Michael Schirner, Francesca Argentino, Mariateresa Merante, Alberto Redolfi, Francesca Conca, Laura Mazzocchi, Stefano F. Cappa, Matteo Cotta Ramusino, Alfredo Costa, Anna Pichiecchio, Lisa M. Farina, Viktor Jirsa, Petra Ritter, Claudia A.M. Gandini Wheeler-Kingshott, Egidio D’Angelo
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 INF, Petra Ritter –  February 26, 2024




The Past, Present, and Future of the Brain Imaging Data Structure (BIDS)

Russell A. Poldrack, Christopher J. Markiewicz, Stefan Appelhoff, Yoni K. Ashar, Tibor Auer, Sylvain Baillet, Shashank Bansal, Leandro Beltrachini, Christian G. Benar, Giacomo Bertazzoli, Suyash Bhogawar, Ross W. Blair, Marta Bortoletto, Mathieu Boudreau, Teon L. Brooks, Vince D. Calhoun, Filippo Maria Castelli, Patricia Clement Alexander L. Cohen, Julien Cohen-Adad, Sasha D’Ambrosio, Gilles de Hollander, María de la Iglesia-Vayá, Alejandro de la Vega, Arnaud Delorme, Orrin Devinsky, Dejan Draschkow, Eugene Paul Duff, Elizabeth DuPre, Eric Earl, Oscar Esteban, Franklin W. Feingold, Guillaume Flandin, Anthony Galassi, Giuseppe Gallitto, Melanie Ganz, Rémi Gau, James Gholam, Satrajit S. Ghosh, Alessio Giacomel, Ashley G. Gillman, Padraig Gleeson, Alexandre Gramfort, Samuel Guay, Giacomo Guidali, Yaroslav O. Halchenko, Daniel A. Handwerker, Nell Hardcastle, Peer Herholz, Dora Hermes, Christopher J. Honey, Robert B. Innis, Horea-Ioan Ioanas, Andrew Jahn, Agah Karakuzu, David B. Keator, Gregory Kiar, Balint Kincses, Angela R. Laird, Jonathan C. Lau, Alberto Lazari, Jon Haitz Legarreta, Adam Li, Xiangrui Li, Bradley C. Love, Hanzhang Lu, Eleonora Marcantoni, Camille Maumet, Giacomo Mazzamuto, Steven L. Meisler, Mark Mikkelsen, Henk Mutsaerts, Thomas E. Nichols, Aki Nikolaidis, Gustav Nilsonne, Guiomar Niso, Martin Norgaard, Thomas W. Okell, Robert Oostenveld, Eduard Ort, Patrick J. Park, Mateusz Pawlik, Cyril R. Pernet, Franco Pestilli, Jan Petr, Christophe Phillips, Jean-Baptiste Poline, Luca Pollonini, Pradeep Reddy Raamana, Petra Ritter, Gaia Rizzo, Kay A. Robbins, Alexander P. Rockhill, Christine Rogers, Ariel Rokem, Chris Rorden, Alexandre Routier, Jose Manuel Saborit-Torres, Taylor Salo, Michael Schirner, Robert E. Smith, Tamas Spisak, Julia Sprenger, Nicole C. Swann, Martin Szinte, Sylvain Takerkart, Bertrand Thirion, Adam G. Thomas, Sajjad Torabian, Gael Varoquaux, Bradley Voytek, Julius Welzel, Martin Wilson, Tal Yarkoni, and Krzysztof J. Gorgolewski
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Intra-ripple frequency accommodation in an inhibitory network model for hippocampal ripple oscillations

Natalie Schieferstein, Tilo Schwalger, Benjamin Lindner, Richard Kempter
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 A01, B01, Benjamin Lindner, Richard Kempter –  February 21, 2024
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		                    Latest news and events…

[image: Neural replay, sharp wave ripples and cognition]
Neural replay, sharp wave ripples and cognition

May 14, 2024 | 4:00 pm CET | ZOOM ID: 7754910236




Co-hosted by Dietmar Schmitz and Matthew Larkum (A01/A04)
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[image: Berlin-Bochum Memory Alliance Symposium 2024]
Berlin-Bochum Memory Alliance Symposium 2024

April 21-22, 2024 | Ruhr University Bochum
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#girls’day (in person!) 2024

Apr 25, 2024 | 09:15–15:30 | Berlin Museum of Medical History, Virchowweg 17 | Charité CrossOver-CCM, Virchowweg 6, @AG Larkum | Fenster des Wissenschaft, CCM - CCO Charitéplatz 1, 10117 Berlin
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			Contact
			Humboldt-Universität zu Berlin

Institut für Biologie, Larkum Lab

Charité Universitätsmedizin Berlin

Charitéplatz 1, 10117 Berlin

SFB1315 Coordinator

Mary Louise Grossman

+49 (0)30 450 639707
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